A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

GEORGIA-PACIFIC AUTOMATIC TOUCHLESS
INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANER DISPENSER, BLUE, 1
DISPENSER

Description:

DRAMATICALLY CLEAN GETS DRAMATICALLY EASIER with
fast acting 2-in-1 formulas that are tough on grime and gentle
on the skin. This industrial hand cleaner system dispenses a
fast-acting grit for maximum effectiveness in removing
industrial soils or a heavy duty formula containing citrus oil for
enhanced cleaning power. The gentle on the skin, non-greasy
hand cleaners contain moisturizing ingredients to help maintain
skin health and are available in two fresh scent formulas that
are dermatologist tested. The system includes a sight window
for checking product levels at a quick glance helping make
maintenance quick & easy. Put this system to work in your
facility and learn how a better hand cleaning system can help
lead to a safer, more productive workplace.

Features and Benefits:

» Automated Technology helps improve hygiene via
touchless dispensing. Portion controlled dispensing
delivers less waste, less mess and helps control costs.

» Helps improve hygiene with enclosed dispensing versus
open containers

» Provides portion controlled dispensing to help minimize
waste and control costs

» Designed for durability and reliable dispensing. Ideal for
industrial environments

» Helps enhance cleanliness of work areas

» Flexible Dispensing - dispenses both 44626 and 44627

Industrial Hand Cleaner Products

BATTERIES INCLUDED. Uses 8 AA batteries.

GP PRO

1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG #
UP-UPC

Items Per Each
Case Total
UNSPSC

Size LxWxH
Kosher
Economic Order Quantity
LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Gross Weight

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LxWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)
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GEORGIA-PACIFIC
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PRO SERIES
54010

073310540108

1

1

30181614

6.160" x 5.020" x 9.950"

NO

1.000 EA

10073310540105

2.700

1.7

11.200" x 5.625" x 7.060"
0.257 CFT

2.700 LB

1.700 LB

11.200" x 5.625" x 7.060"
0.257 CFT

24

8

192

47.000" x 39.250" x 61.000"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

30
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